
NGV Safety Training

Boothwyn, PA • June 13-15, 2017

First Name Last Name Company Title Address City

Ted Amling Parker Hannifin Sr Project Engineer 3885 Gateway Blvd. Columbus

Dean Antoniello Penske Truck Leasing Maint Supervisor 11 Tamarac Rd. Wilkes Barre

Art Barnes Frito - Lay Inc. Technician 10 Spud Lane Binghamton

Rick Bunn CNG of New Holland, LLC Operator 251 Commerce Drive New Holland

James Cabigas Silvi Concrete Mechanic 355 Newbold Rd. Fairless Hills

Steve Duricky Parker Hannifin Corporation Global Platform Manager 30240 Lakeland Blvd Wickliffe

Carlos Evans Central Jersey Waste Shop Supervisor 432 Stokes Ave. Ewing

Marc Fowler Penske Truck Leasing Tech I 11 Tamarac Rd. Wilkes Barre

James Graham Pennfleet Corp. Service Tech 591 Meetinghouse Rd. Boothwyn

Wilkins Hernandez Penske Truck Leasing Technician 1050 West Swedesford Road Berwyn

Matthew Johnson West Chester University Mechanic 821 S. Matlack Street West Chester

Scott Keck Silvi Concrete Fleet Manager 355 Newbold Rd. Fairless Hills

Laurence Krackov West Chester University Motor Pool Supervisor 821 S. Matlack Street West Chester

Art Moran Norwich Public Utilities Maintenance Mechanic 16 South Golden St. Norwich

John Moran AAA Mid-Atlantic Manager of Vehicle Maintenance 7777 Brewster Ave. Philadelphia

John Moses Penske Truck Leasing Technician 1050 West Swedesford Road Berwyn

George Mouhtis Sivli Concrete Mechanic 355 Newbold Rd. Fairless Hills

Edward Mowbray Autoport Inc. Electrical Tech 203 Pigeon Point Rd. New Castle

Donald Patch Casella Waste Systems Safety Manager 440 Casella Lane West Rutland

Jonathan Poole Ponchatoula Diesel Service Owner 19113  Weinberger Rd. Ponchatoula

Thomas Ruane III Sanitary Equipment Company Inc. Service Technician PO Box 26006 West Haven

Nitesh Shroff Heil Environmental Product Development Team Lead, AFS 106 45th Street NE Fort Payne

Jeffrey Skellie Birkmire Trucking Company Mechanic 7400 Birkmire Drive Fairview

Brad Townsend Heil Environmental Product Engineer 106 45th Street NE Fort Payne

JJ Welch A1's Automotive Truck Service Tech 156 Epping Rd. Exeter
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State Zip Phone Email

# of NGVs 

Currently in 

Fleet

# of NGVS to 

Be Purchased 

Within 2 Years

Sedans/Autom

obiles

Light-Duty 

Trucks/Vans

Medium-

/Heavy-Duty 

Trucks

OH 43228 614-324-8214 tamling@parker.com 0

PA 18702 570-824-3322 dean.antoniello@penske.com 50 X

NY 13904 607-775-7205 ArtA.Barnes@pepsico.com 25 X

PA 17557 717-354-5102 Rbunn@cngofnewholland.com 9 3 X X

PA 19030 215-295-0777 cabigas10@gmail.com 50 X

OH 44092 440-516-3277 sduricky@parker.com 0 0

NJ 08638 917-295-8424 closevens2@gmail.com 20

PA 18702 570-824-3322 marc.fowler@penske.com 40 X X

PA 19061 610-940-1507 service@pennfleet.com 0 0

PA 19312 610-725-7124 kimberly.blasius@penske.com

PA 19383 610-436-2434 mjohnson5@wcupa.edu 29 X X X

PA 19030 215-295-0777 skeck@silvi.com 50 X

PA 19383 610-436-2434 lkrackov@wcupa.edu 29 4 X X

CT 06360 860-823-4139 artmoran@npumail.com 25-30 4 X X

PA 19153 215-796-6118 jmoran@aaamidatlantic.com 26 X X

PA 19312 610-725-7124 kimberly.blasius@exeloncorp.com 10

PA 19030 215-295-0777 goat.mack@yahoo.com 50 X

DE 19720 302-658-5100 jorr@autopot.com 0 22 X

VT 5777 802-772-2279 donald.patch@casella.com

LA 70454 985-630-7413 pbdsllc2@gmail.com 100+

CT 06516 203-933-9599 charles@sanitaryequipment.com N/A

AL 35967 256-845-8319 nshroff@doveresg.com 20 X

PA 16415 814 833 5855 jeffsk42908@gmail.com 20-30 X

AL 35967 256-304-2292 btownsend@heil.com N/A N/A

NH 03833 603-778-8158 a1sgm@aprrinc.com 0 0
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Buses (Transit/ 

School) Other (Specify)

Owns a CNG 

Fueling Station Station Size

Plans to Build a 

Station Within 

2 Years

Plan to 

Purchase 

Dryers

Plan to 

Purchase 

Compressors

Plan to 

Purchase 

Storage Units

Plan to 

Purchase 

Dispensers

0

Bread Van/Step Van

0 0

4 2

2

1

0 0

1

2 Yes

1 0

Bucket truck/digger 2

1

2

1 0

4

1

1

0 0
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Additional Comments

We build units with CNG systems.

Truck repair and body shop.


